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Birthdate
Animal NameRegistry No.

Tattoo #
Weight

Department BEF - Youth Heifers
Section ANG - New England Jr Angus Preview

ShowDate: 
Judges: 

Class 105 - Summer Yearling          
1st Francis, Tanner D

Brooklyn, CT

16901517 TF Blackcap X4191
X4191

Show #: 2
6/17/2010

2nd Theriault, Alan
Rumford, ME

16892757 PCSC Northern Girl X8 Show #: 4
5/3/2010

3rd White, MacKenzie
Shapleigh, ME

16804724 W B Miranda
310

Show #: 3
6/17/2010

Class 106 - Spring Yearling          
1st Kaufman, R Cole

Culpeper, VA

16700483 RCK First Lady 5220
5220

Show #: 10
3/10/2010

2nd Francis, Tanner D
Brooklyn, CT

16761807 Cherry Knoll Cheyenne 025
025

Show #: 7
4/6/2010

3rd Burke, Brittani
South Windsor, CT

16608441 MCM Monica 7965-083 Show #: 9
3/17/2010

4th Mowat, Aubrie
Nepean, ONT
Canada

1586126 RAF Liberty Belle 80X Show #: 5
4/9/2010

5th Theriault, Alan
Rumford, ME

16718821 PCSC Strike It Rich X5 Show #: 8
4/4/2010

Class 107 - Spring Champion          
1st Kaufman, R Cole

Culpeper, VA

16700483 RCK First Lady 5220
5220

Show #: 10
3/10/2010

Class 108 - Reserve Spring Champion          
1st Francis, Tanner D

Brooklyn, CT

16761807 Cherry Knoll Cheyenne 025
025

Show #: 7
4/6/2010

Class 109 - Junior Yearling          
1st Glenister, Gabrielle

Pulaski, NY

16574531 HMF Sweet Sasha 540
540

Show #: 15
2/1/2010

2nd Rabida, Stephen
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Class 109 - Junior Yearling          Group -  - (cont.)

Birthdate
Animal NameRegistry No.

Tattoo #
Weight

Enfield, CT

16717748 LaGrand Wendy 0053 Show #: 18
1/15/2010

3rd Burke, Brittani
South Windsor, CT

16717740 LaGrand Lady Jaye 0201 Show #: 14
2/4/2010

4th Briggs, Olivia
Sullivan, NH

16617610 BRCC Northerns Megan Show #: 13
2/23/2010

Class 111 - Senior Champion          
1st Glenister, Gabrielle

Pulaski, NY

16574531 HMF Sweet Sasha 540
540

Show #: 15
2/1/2010

Class 112 - Reserve Senior Champion          
1st Rabida, Stephen

Enfield, CT

16717748 LaGrand Wendy 0053 Show #: 18
1/15/2010

Class 113 - Grand Champion          
1st Kaufman, R Cole

Culpeper, VA

16700483 RCK First Lady 5220
5220

Show #: 10
3/10/2010

Class 114 - Reserve Grand Champion          
1st Glenister, Gabrielle

Pulaski, NY

16574531 HMF Sweet Sasha 540
540

Show #: 15
2/1/2010

Class 115 - Summer Champion          
1st Francis, Tanner D

Brooklyn, CT

16901517 TF Blackcap X4191
X4191

Show #: 2
6/17/2010

Class 116 - Reserve Summer Champion          
1st Theriault, Alan

Rumford, ME

16892757 PCSC Northern Girl X8 Show #: 4
5/3/2010

Class 131 - Cow/Calf          
1st Burke, Brittani

South Windsor, CT

16419901 LaGrand Lady Jaye 9156 Show #: 19
1/20/2009
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